2026/2027 Tuition Rates for Little Shepherds

REGISTRATION - All Students:

Annual Fee \$125.00

(Non-Refundable)

SUPPLY FEE -All Students:

Annual Fee for T/TH	\$ 75.00	Due in August
Annual Fee for M/W/F	\$100.00	Due in August
Annual Fee for M - F	\$150.00	Due in August

MONTHLY TUITION RATES 9:00 A.M. -1:00 P.M.

2 Days	T/TH	\$325.00/Month or \$3,250.00/year
3 Days	MWF	\$450.00/Month or \$4,500.00/year
5 Days	M - F	\$600.00/Month or \$6,000.00/year

Extended hours for T/TH:

8:30 am \$31.50/month - 2:00 pm \$63.00/month

8:30am & 2:00 pm- \$94.50/month

Extended hours for MWF:

8:30 am \$45.50/month - 2:00 pm \$91.00/month

8:30 am & 2:00 pm - \$136.50/month

Extended hours for M-F:

8:30 am \$77.00/month - 2:00 pm \$154.00/month

8:30 am & 2:00 pm - \$231.00/month

- Tuition payments are due the 1st of every month. Tuition is based on a 10 month payment schedule, August through May. A late charge of \$10.00 will be assessed on all accounts paid after the 10th of each month. If tuition is not received by the 10th of each month, your child will not be able to attend classes and could potentially result in loss of placement at Little Shepherds Preschool.
- Tuition will not be reimbursed if your child is withdrawn after the 1st of the month.
- If your child is absent but not withdrawn, it will be assumed that you still desire your child to be enrolled and you will be billed accordingly.